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STATE vs. DEFENDANT(NAME and ALIAS) STATE OF RHODE ISLAND
Ex ANDREW DAVID LEONARD DISTRICT COURT
REL Alias- J- Doe CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

DEFENDANT ADDRESS AND PHONE

5 GARFIELD AVE CRANSTON RI
STREET CITY STATE PHONE

DEF‘ 00.8, DEF. BCI NO‘ DEF‘ SOC. SEC. NO, DEF. M.V. LIC. NO. DETERMINE ATTY DATE PRE TRIAL DATE

01/21/1975 RI—9131115
OFFENSE DATE OFFICER/COMPLAINANT PRE-ARRAIGN CONF DATE TRIAL DATE

03/05/2020 324%“ Detective ADAM KENNETT
POLICE DEPT./COMPLAINANT ADDRESS
Rhode Island State Police Headquarters, 311 Danielson Pikq

SUPERIOR CT ARRAIGN DATE MISC DATE/BAIL HRG/CONTROL

TO ANY JUDGE OR JUSTICE OF THE PEACE:
ON BEHALF OF THE STATE | SWEAR THIVWyEDEF'ENDANT DID
COMMIT THE FOLLOWING OFFENSES:
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APPEARANCE DATE BAIL FOR ALL AccouNTs ARRAIGNMENT DATE JUSTICEWACMQ
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ARRAIGNMEN /

ARRAIGNMENT DATE ADVISED 0F RIGHTS JURY TRIAL WAIVED PLEA COUNT1 PLEA COUNT 2 PLEA COUNT 3

EYES DNO DYEs Duo
BAIL FOR ALL COUNTS ATTORNEY NAME D mvm JUDGE/JUSTICE 0F THE PEACE
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, STATUTE(S)COUNT 1 WOLATED 1 1—5—3 D FELONY MISDEMEANOR D VIOLATION D ORDINANCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT
"Andrew Leonard DOB: 01/21/75, did assault Gian Mattiello DOB: 10/22/93

I
in violation of §11-5-3."

DISPOSITION D NOT 6mm, HNDING
SENTENCE IMPOSED

D DISMISSAL D CASE FILED 1 YEAR

D GUILTY PLEA D xNForrRUE BILL

D NOLo PLEA D No INFO/No TRUE BILL

D GUILTY FINDING D OTHER

PROCEEDING APPEAL
JUDGE DATE

D ARRAIGN D PRE TRIAL D TRIAL D OTHER TAKEN X

COUNT 2 SEKTTEéS’ D FELONY D MISDEMEANOR D VIOLATION D ORDINANCE

DISPOSITION D NOT GUILTY FINDING
SENTENCE IMPOSED

D DISMISSAL B CASE FILED 1 YEAR

D GUILTY PLEA D INFO/TRUE BILL

D NOLo PLEA D No INFO/No TRUE BILL

D GUILTY FINDING D OTHER

PROCEEDING APPEAL
JUDGE DATE

D ARRAIGN D PRE TRIAL D TRIAL D OTHER TAKEN X

COUNT 3 SEEKTTEEE‘JS’ D FELONY D MISDEMEANOR D VIOLATION D ORDINANCE
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